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CONDUIT ADAPTORS AND
ACCESSORIES

Progress® Adaptor, Progress® Kombi EMC

5030.013.010
PTFE-sealing for connectors US-P, 210mm

« Adapters with integrated glands
 EMC versions
« Rail Approved EN 45545 option
e Thrust collars

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL DATA
DIMENSIONS

Height (H)

Diameter

Inner diameter

Conduit diameter (AD)

MATERIALS
Material

Temperature range

ADDITIONAL DATA

Pack size

6 mm

13 mm

10.3 mm

10

PTFE

-60°C ... +300°C
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